LICON s. r. o. – Svárovská 699, Průmyslová zóna Sever, 463 03  Stráž nad Nisou, Czech Republic, e-mail: info@licon.cz, www.licon.cz
VENTBOX 150 Thin HRV Optimum – right VB1-0150-TC-OHR 2 200,00
VENTBOX 150 Thin HRV Optimum – left VB1-0150-TC-OHL 2 200,00
VENTBOX 150 Thin ERV Optimum – right VB1-0150-TC-OER 2 473,00
VENTBOX 150 Thin ERV Optimum – left VB1-0150-TC-OEL 2 473,00
VENTBOX 150 Thin HRV Premium – right VB1-0150-TC-PHR 2 414,00
VENTBOX 150 Thin HRV Premium – left VB1-0150-TC-PHL 2 414,00
VENTBOX 150 Thin ERV Premium – right VB1-0150-TC-PER 2 678,00

VENTBOX 300 ERV Optimum – right VB2-0300-BC-OER 2 879,00
VENTBOX 300 ERV Optimum – left VB2-0300-BC-OEL 2 879,00
Name Ordering code Brutto in EUR
PRICE LIST
HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
LICON s. r. o. – Svárovská 699, Průmyslová zóna Sever, 463 03  Stráž nad Nisou, Czech Republic, e-mail: info@licon.cz, www.licon.cz
VENTBOX 300 HRV Premium – right VB2-0300-BC-PHR 3 159,00
VENTBOX 300 HRV Premium – left VB2-0300-BC-PHL 3 159,00
VENTBOX 300 ERV Premium – right VB2-0300-BC-PER 3 493,00
VENTBOX 300 ERV Premium – left VB2-0300-BC-PEL 3 493,00
VENTBOX 400 HRV Optimum – right VB2-0400-BC-OHR 2 548,00
VENTBOX 400 HRV Optimum – left VB2-0400-BC-OHL 2 548,00
VENTBOX 400 ERV Optimum – right VB2-0400-BC-OER 2 879,00
VENTBOX 400 ERV Optimum – left VB2-0400-BC-OEL 2 879,00
VENTBOX 400 HRV Premium – right VB2-0400-BC-PHR 3 159,00
VENTBOX 400 HRV Premium – left VB2-0400-BC-PHL 3 159,00
VENTBOX 400 ERV Premium – right VB2-0400-BC-PER 3 493,00
VENTBOX 400 ERV Premium – left VB2-0400-BC-PEL 3 493,00
VENTBOX 400 HRV Comfort – right VB2-0400-BC-CHR 4 364,00
VENTBOX 400 HRV Comfort – left VB2-0400-BC-CHL 4 364,00
VENTBOX 400 ERV Comfort – right VB2-0400-BC-CER 4 693,00
VENTBOX 400 ERV Comfort – left VB2-0400-BC-CEL 4 693,00
Name Ordering code Brutto in EUR
PRICE LIST
HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
LICON s. r. o. – Svárovská 699, Průmyslová zóna Sever, 463 03  Stráž nad Nisou, Czech Republic, e-mail: info@licon.cz, www.licon.cz
VENTBOX 400 HRV Radon – right VB2-0300-BC-RHR 3 990,00
VENTBOX 400 HRV Radon – left VB2-0300-BC-RHL 3 990,00
VENTBOX 400 ERV Radon – right VB2-0300-BC-RER 4 490,00
VENTBOX 400 ERV Radon – left VB2-0300-BC-REL 4 490,00
VENTBOX 800 HRV Premium – right VB1-0800-BC-PHR 6 744,00
VENTBOX 800 ERV Premium – right VB1-0800-BC-PER 7 936,00
VENTBOX 800 HRV Radon – right VB1-0800-BC-RHR 7 990,00
VENTBOX 800 ERV Radon – right VB1-0800-BC-RER 8 990,00
VENTBOX 800 Public HRV Premium – left VB1-0800-PD-PHL 8 293,00
VENTBOX 800 Public ERV Premium – left VB1-0800-PD-PEL 9 485,00
VENTBOX 800 Public HRV Radon – left VB1-0800-PD-RHL 9 990,00
VENTBOX 800 Public ERV Radon – left VB1-0800-PD-REL 10 990,00
RH Sensor
Humidity sensor, wall-mounted box
P-001 90,00
CO2 Sensor